FORM PTO-1595	3 - 2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ÓMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	#####################################
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	46537 <u>ached original documents or copy thereof.</u> 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Hartwig Schlesiger;	
Martin Morning;	Name: Wolff Walsrode AG
Gunter Weber;	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X Yes No	200
3. Nature of conveyance:	60
Assignment	Street Address: December 1
	Street Address: <u>D 29655 Walsrode, Germany</u>
— Gridinge of Nume	
Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: 1/19/01; 1/22/22; 1/19/01; 1/24/01; 1/25/01; 1/19/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
To be Assigned	09785-905
Herewith	
_	
Herewith	
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks	iched? Yes X No
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department Street Address: 100 Bayer Road City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205-9741	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department Street Address: 100 Bayer Road City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205-9741 3723/2001 DBTKNE 00000034 133848 09/85905 DO NOT	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department Street Address: 100 Bayer Road City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205-9741 3/23/2001 DBYKNE 00000034 133848 09/85905 DO NOT 1 FC:581	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department Street Address: 100 Bayer Road City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205-9741 3723/2001 DBTKNE	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Herewith Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James R. Franks Internal Address: Bayer Corporation Patent Department Street Address: 100 Bayer Road City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205-9741 3/23/2001 DBYKNE 00000034 133848 09/85905 DO NOT 1 FC:581	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO--1595--Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

ORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S.		T U.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PATENTS ONLY (exp. 4/94)			Patent and Trademark Office	
1. Name of conveying party	(ies):				
Volker Eckhard	łt;	_	Gerd Sonne	nberg;	
Rene Kiesewet	ter				
		_			
Additional name	e(s) of conveying party(ies	s) attached?	Yes No	, x	
2. Name and address of receiv	ing party(ies):				
Name:					
Intomol Address					
Street Address: City:	State:	ZIP:			
3.7					
Street Address:					
) & address(es) attached?	Yes _	No X		
4. Application number(s) or pa	ntent_number(s):				
If this document is being filed	I together with a new appli	ication, the execution	n date of the app	lication is:	
	Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s		
Addit	ional numbers attached?	Yes	No X		

PATENT REEL: 011608 FRAME: 0933

Assignment

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged,

We, 1. Hartwig SCHLESIGER of Vogteistr.20, 29683 Fallingbostel, Germany

 Martin MORNING of Lindenring 25, 29699 Bomlitz, Germany

3. Gunter WEBER

of Am Hang 1a, 29683 Fallingbostel, Germany

4. Volker ECKHARDT of Schneeheide 88, 29664 Wal

of Schneeheide 88, 29664 Walsrode, Germany

 Gerd SONNENBERG of Ahornring 17, 29664 Walsrode, Germany

6. René KIESEWETTER of Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Weg 2, 29683 Fallingbostel, Germany

hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Wolff Walsrode AG a corporation of Germany, located at D 29655 Walsrode, Germany the entire right, title, and interest in and to our application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed concurrently herewith, entitled

A Process for Producing Particulate, Water-Soluble Cellulose Derivatives using a Superheated Gas Mixture containing Steam

and our entire right, title, and interest in and to all our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said application for Letters Patent, and in and to all divisional or continuation applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any of said inventions, and in and to all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications, and we hereby agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said inventions and to execute all applications or papers necessary to obtain and maintain proper patent protection on said inventions in the United States.

ate/Datum	Inventors/Erfinder	
19.01.01	1. 21, 500,	
22/01/01	2. Partie Pas aux	
2001-01-19	3 Gunter Weber	
24/01/01	4. Ver find	
25.01.01	5. Jud Jeen to	
19.01.2001	6. Dero Vietverby	

WW 05562-US

RECORDED: 02/16/2001

PATENT REEL: 011608 FRAME: 0934